DS312 December 14, 2018 www.xilinx.com
Product Specification 1
© Copyright 2005–2018 Xilinx, Inc. XILINX, the Xilinx logo, Virtex, Spartan, ISE, Artix, Kintex, Zynq, Vivado, and other designated brands included herein are trademarks of Xilinx
in the United States and other countries. PCI and PCI-X are trademarks of PCI-SIG and used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Module 1:
Introduction and Ordering Information
DS312 (v4.2) December 14, 2018
• Introduction

8
Spartan-3E FPGA Family:
Introduction and Ordering Information
DS312 (v4.2) December 14, 2018 Product Specification
Table  1: Summary of Spartan-3E FPGA Attributes
Device System
Gates
Equivalent
Logic Cells
CLB Array
(One CLB = Four Slices) Distributed
RAM bits(1)
Block
RAM
bits(1)
Dedicated
Multipliers DCMs Maximum
User I/O
Maximum
Differential
I/O PairsRows Columns Total
CLBs
Total
Slices
XC3S100E 100K 2,160 22 16 240 960 15K 72K 4 2 108 40
XC3S250E 250K 5,508 34 26 612 2,448 38K 216K 12 4 172 68
XC3S500E 500K 10,476 46 34 1,164 4,656 73K 360K 20 4 232 92
XC3S1200E 1200K 19,512 60 46 2,168 8,672 136K 504K 28 8 304 124
XC3S1600E 1600K 33,192 76 58 3,688 14,752 231K 648K 36 8 376 156
Notes:
1. By convention, one Kb is equivalent to 1,024 bits.
Send Feedback